
MENS 172.0 RESULTS

Mens 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 168.5 265.0 10

2 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 172.0 255.0 8

3 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 172.0 255.0 6

4 Clayton Shingleton Haven High School 171.9 245.0 4

5 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 172.0 240.0 2

6 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 172.0 235.0 1

7 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 172.0 235.0 0

8 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 172.0 215.0 0

9 Connor Adamson Clearwater High School 171.8 205.0 0

10 Dylan Johnson Remington High School 165.4 195.0 0

11 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 168.0 175.0 0

12 Michael Kielhorn Douglass High School 168.5 165.0 0

13 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass High School 171.4 160.0 0

Mens 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 172.0 415.0 10

2 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 168.5 405.0 8

3 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 172.0 405.0 6

4 Connor Adamson Clearwater High School 171.8 395.0 4

5 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 172.0 385.0 2

6 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 172.0 385.0 1

7 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 172.0 375.0 0

8 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 172.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 168.0 315.0 0

10 Michael Kielhorn Douglass High School 168.5 315.0 0

11 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass High School 171.4 300.0 0

12 Dylan Johnson Remington High School 165.4 295.0 0

13 Clayton Shingleton Haven High School 171.9 0 0

Mens 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 172.0 305.0 10

2 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 172.0 255.0 8

3 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass High School 171.4 245.0 6

4 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 172.0 245.0 4

5 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 168.5 240.0 2

6 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 172.0 230.0 1

7 Clayton Shingleton Haven High School 171.9 225.0 0

8 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 172.0 225.0 0

9 Connor Adamson Clearwater High School 171.8 205.0 0

10 Michael Kielhorn Douglass High School 168.5 200.0 0

11 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 172.0 195.0 0

12 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 168.0 185.0 0

13 Dylan Johnson Remington High School 165.4 180.0 0

Mens 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 172.0 915.0 0

2 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 168.5 910.0 0

3 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 172.0 895.0 0

4 Brayden Logan Halstead High School 172.0 930.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 172.0 865.0 0

6 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass High School 171.4 705.0 0

7 Connor Adamson Clearwater High School 171.8 805.0 0

8 Clayton Shingleton Haven High School 171.9 470.0 0

9 Isaac Winter Conway Springs High School 172.0 820.0 0

10 Dylan Johnson Remington High School 165.4 670.0 0

11 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 168.0 675.0 0

12 Michael Kielhorn Douglass High School 168.5 680.0 0

13 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 172.0 765.0 0


